ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 16" September 2016
Currency — AUD

There was 1 entry and 3 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 0 new orders for the coming week

Entries:  Bank Of Queensland

Exits: News Corp, Preseus Mining, Sirtex Medical

The Trailing Stop for CSL was inadvertently nominated as $100.89. For those of you who
were trading this instrument, that price was below the existing price and the platform would

not have allowed the entry of this level — the correct value should have been $107.89. This
has been rectified in this weeks report.

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Acronix ACX 7.00 Amend 6.67
AGL Energy Ltd AGL 19.27 Amend 18.23
Aristocrat Leisure ALL 15.82 Amend 15.63
BWP Trust Ltd BWP 3.37 Amend 3.28
CSL Limited CSL 107.89 Amend 106.35
GPT Group GPT 5.40 Amend 5.19
Insurance Australia IAG 5.78 Amend 5.58
MG Unit Trust MGC 1.195 Amend 1.20
Scentre Group SCG 5.07 Amend 4.79
Shopping Centres SCP 2.34 Amend 2.31
Trans Urban Group TCL 11.71 Amend 11.29
TFS Corporation TFC 1.70 Amend 1.635

Vicinity Centres VCX 3.37 Amend 3.29



Retained

Australian Agricultural
Adelaide Brighton
Bank Of Queensland
Flight Centre

Infigen Group
Monash IVF Group

CANCELLED ORDERS:

AAC
ABC

BOQ
FLT
IFN
MVF

1.81
5.57
10.20
34.23
0.98
244

Retain 1.81
Retain 557
Retain 10.20
Retain 34.23
Retain 0.98
Retain 2.44

Charter Hall Retail, Fletcher Building, Whitehaven Coal

Name

Amended

Credit Corp Group

Retained

Downer EDI
Qantas Airlines

RIO TINTO LTD
Virtex Health Group

NEW ORDERS:

Cash converters Intl

Code

CCP

DOW
QAN
RIO
VRX

Genworth Mortgage Ins

Hansen Technologies
Harvey Norman Ltd
Maxquarie Group
NEXTDC Limited
oOhlmedia Limited
Oilsearch Limited
Trade Me Group

CcCVv
GMA
HSN
HVN
MQG
NXT
OML
OSH
TME

Direction

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

15.83

4.64
3.20
52.50
7.71

Entry

0.38
2.80
4.41
5.06
78.25
3.99
4.85
7.05
5.15

Stop Loss

17.14

5.16
3.58
47.69
8.37

0.295
3.03
4.73
5.46
82.77
4.39
4.33
6.38
5.60

1.31

Trade Risk

0.52
0.38
4.89
0.66

0.85
0.23
0.32
0.40
4.52
0.40
0.52
0.67
0.45
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Date: Friday, July 4, 2014 Open: 8.660 High: 8.850 Low: 8.610 Close: 8.700 Range: 0.240 Volume: 127,792 High Date: Wednesday, July 2, 2014 Low Date: Monday, June 30, 2014 Position: 719 Cursor Value : 14.68
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Date: Friday, November 28, 2014 Open: 1.040 High: 1.040 Low: 0.980 Close: 0.990 Range: 0.060 Volume: 1,838,942 High Date: Thursday, November 27, 2014 Low Date: Friday, November 28, 2014 Position: 922 Cursor Value : 0.53
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Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Open: 3.600 High: 3.660 Low: 3.310 Close: 3.390 Range: 0.350 Volume: 7,908,865 High Date: Monday, January 4, 2016 Low Date: Friday, January 8, 2016 Position: 1218 Cursor Value : 4.11
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Date: Friday, July 3, 2015 Open: 2.530 High: 2.687 Low: 2.514 Close: 2.645 Range: 0.173 Volume: 6,955,035 High Date: Thursday, July 2, 2015 Low Date: Monday, June 29, 2015 Position: 58 Cursor Value : 2.07
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Date: Friday, April 3, 2015 Open: 2.340 High: 2.390 Low: 2.250 Close: 2.390 Range: 0.140 Volume: 2,117,338 High Date: Thursday, April 2, 2015 Low Date: Monday, March 30, 2015 Position: 767 Cursor Value : 3.54
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Date: Friday, March 6, 2015 Open: 4.430 High: 4.580 Low: 4.260 Close: 4.530 Range: 0.320 Volume: 16,657,101 High Date: Friday, March 6, 2015 Low Date: Monday, March 2, 2015 Position: 1413 Cursor Value : 4.83
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Date: Friday, July 31, 2015 Open: 79.990 ngh 82.700 Low: 79.900 Close: 82.150 Range: 2.800 Volume: 7,121,678 H|gh Date: Wednesday, ]ury 29, 2015 Low Date: Monday, July 27, 2015 Position: 980 Cursor Value : 55.09
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Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Open: 2.343 High: 2.441 Low: 2.314 Close: 2.441 Range: 0.127 Volume: 1,174,515 High Date: Thursday, May 21, 2015 Low Date: Monday, May 18, 2015 Position: 231 Cursor Value : 2.92
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Date: Friday, April 8, 2016 Open: 4.300 High: 4.850 Low: 4.220 Close: 4.740 Range: 0.630 Volume: 3,606,494 High Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 Low Date: Monday, April 4, 2016 Position: 68 Cursor Value : 3.04
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Date: Friday, February 12, 2016 Open: 6.840 High: 6.930 Low: 6.380 Close: 6.660 Range: 0.550 Volume: 35,359,962 High Date: Monday, February 8, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, February 10, 2016 Position: 1622 Cursor Value : 8.69
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Date: Friday, March 28, 2014 Open: 1.065 High: 1.100 Low: 1.030 Close: 1.085 Range: 0.070 Volume: 54,042,095 High Date: Friday, March 28, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, March 25, 2014 Position: 973 Cursor Value : 2.81
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Date: Friday, October 3, 2014 Open: 60.000 High: 60.000 Low: 58.330 Close: 58.800 Range: 1.670 Volume: 8,351,170 High Date: Monday, September 29, 2014 Low Date: Friday, October 3, 2014 Position: 1551 Cursor Value : 42.71
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Date: Friday, November 6, 2015 Open: 3.470 High: 3.590 Low: 3.400 Close: 3.550 Range: 0.190 Volume: 3,321,997 High Date: Wednesday, November 4, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Position: 203 Cursor Value : 4.52
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Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Open: 7.980 High: 8.000 Low: 7.660 Close: 7.800 Range: 0.340 Volume: 1,158,300 High Date: Monday, January 19, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, January 22, 2015 Position: 84 Cursor Value : 6.46
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